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Purchasing Engines & Used Parts (MHPU) Org-Chart

Sales Used partsPurchasing Used Parts

Andreas Karau (CF6-80, main contact)
Mail: andreas.karau@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 176 17806075

Ilka Kröger (CF6-80)
Mail: Ilka.kroeger@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 176 17806149

Birgit Winkler (CF6-50, ext. Teardown)
Mail: birgit.winkler@mtu.de

Mobil: +49 176 17806112

Patrick Holzkamp

Phone: +49 511 7806-4329 Mobile: +49 170 8649662 Mail: patrick.holzkamp@mtu.de 

Hendrik Schaefer (V2500, main contact)
Mail: hendrik.schaefer@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 176 17806058

Robin Wiesner (V2500)
Mail: robin.wiesner@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 176 17806057

Özlem Evin (CFM56-7, GE90, main contact)
Mail: oezlem.evin@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 176 17806060

Annika Hennig (CFM56-7, GE90)
Mail: Annika.Hennig@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 175 5221897

Robin Wiesner
Mail: MTUH-Parts@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 17617806057

Annika Hennig
Mail: MTUH-Parts@mtu.de

Mobile: +49 175 5221897


